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SELF LEARNING

STUDY MATERIAL

66 The Essential Boost for Conceptual Understanding

CA Foundation CA Intermediate CA Final

Focus on Conceptual Understanding

Simple & Concise Language

Bulleted Points

to Remember
Self-preparatory Book
Student-oriented Book

Unique Features Smart Features

AN
EE
Self-practice Questions & Case Studies i Past Exam Questions Questions from
‘Practical lllustrations' for Self-practice : RTPs and MTPs of ICAI*

*Available in selected papers
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TAXMANN'S

PREVIOUS EXAMS SOLVED PAPERS

¢¢ From CRACKing to CRACKed

CA Foundation CA Intermediate CA Final

Previous Exam Questions & Answers

Point-wise

Topic-wise/Sub-topic Amended & Updated
wise Questions
Includes the Latest
Exam Questions
Covers Past

Exam Questions Error-free

Unique Features Smart Features

S 2

Questions from Additional Questions i Previous Exam Chapter/Topic-wise Comparison with
RTPs and MTPs of ICAI* for Self-practice i Trend Analysis Marks Distribution ICAI Study Material

*Available in selected papers
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PROBLEMS & SOLUTIONS

66 The book that helps you -forget-
remember the concepts

CA Intermediate CA Final

Focus on Conceptual Understanding through
a variety of Questions

Problems

Graded Problems

Questions based on ICAI Educational Systematic Presentation showing
Materials, RTPs & MTPs, etc. the Right Approach

Additional Problems Amended & Updated

Subject-wise/Amendment-based
Problems

A
EE
New Problems & Questions & Case Studies ; Past Exam Questions Questions from Educational Materials
Different Solutions for Self-practice : & RTPs and MTPs of ICAI*

*Available in selected papers
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CURATED COMBO’S FOR

CA STUDENTS

Your Journey from Conceptual Clarity
to Fast-track Revision Begins Here!

66

CA Foundation CA Intermediate

Essentials Revision ‘ ‘
Combo Combo
Self-learning * Problems & Self-learning
Study Material Solutions Study Material
CRACKER . CRACKER CRACKER
MCQs Problems &

Solutions




Order Form / Price List

| Author

Edition

SCAN & BUY NOW

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANCY COURSE

ENITRN

©® N o o

21.

22.

23.
24.
25.

26.

CA FOUNDATION | STUDY MATERIAL

Accounting D.G. Sharma/S.K. Agrawal

Business Laws Shashank Sharma
Quicker Quantitative Aptitude Kailash Thakur

Prashant Sarda

CA FOUNDATION | CRACKER

S.K. Agrawal/Manmeet Kaur

Business Economics

Cracker - Accounting
Cracker - Business Laws S.K. Agrawal/Manmeet Kaur
Cracker - Quantitative Aptitude Kailash Thakur

Cracker - Business Economics Ritu Gupta

9789357786577
9789357785358
9789357786959
9789357784801

9789364559683
9789364553216
9789364558389
9789364555036

CA INTERMEDIATE | STUDY MATERIAL

Students' Guide to Accounting Standards D.S. Rawat/Nozer Shroff

(Adv. Accounts)
Students' Guide to Income Tax & GST Vinod K. Singhania/Monica Singhania

Students' Guide to Income Tax & GST |
Problems & Solutions

Vinod K. Singhania/Monica Singhania

Auditing & Ethics Pankaj Garg

Auditing & Assurance Made Easy (Auditing) |
Study Material | Virtual Book

Ravi Kanth Miriyala, Sunitanjani Miriyala

Auditing & Assurance (Auditing) |
Virtual Book

Pankaj Garg

CA INTERMEDIATE | CRACKER

Cracker - Advanced Accounting Parveen Sharma/Kapileshwar Bhalla

Cracker - Corporate & Other Laws Pankaj Garg
Cracker - Taxation K.M. Bansal/Sanjay Kumar Bansal
Cracker - Cost & Management Accounting Ravi Chhawchharia/Yash Doctor
Cracker - Auditing & Ethics Pankaj Garg

Cracker - Financial Management &
Strategic Management

Rakesh Rathi, Vivek Panwar

Cracker - Auditing & Assurance (Auditing) with
Application-Based MCQs & Integrated Case
Studies | Virtual Book

Pankaj Garg

Cracker - Enterprise Information Systems & Vivek Panwar

Strategic Management (EIS SM) | Virtual Book

CA INTERMEDIATE | OTHERS
Business Laws Bhushan Kumar Goyal/Kinneri Jain
Company Law G.K. Kapoor/Sanjay Dhamija

Company Law & Practice G.K. Kapoor/Sanjay Dhamija

CA INTERMEDIATE | AUDIT NOTE

Auditing & Ethics Pankaj Garg

9789364555944

9789364559515
9789364558310

9789357789868
9789357780674

9789357780667

9789364552219
9789364551922
9789364551694
9789364552905
9789364554091
9789371268844

9789357783095

9789357780445

9789371263719
9789364558358
9789364556491

9789364559003

6th
8th
8th
2nd

14th
14th
14th
14th

14th

73rd
3ist

14th
7th

12th

12th
5th
11th
10th
16th
10th

12th

6th

15th
27th
28th

2024

1150
745
1150
525

575
425
675
525

795

1995
1595

615
925

1095

945
1195
795
875
1195
795

995

525

745
795
1095

995



Order Form / Price List

Edition

SCAN & BUY NOW

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANCY COURSE

CA FINAL | STUDY MATERIAL

27.
28.
29.
30.
31

32.

33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.

39.
40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.
48.

49.

50.

Advanced Auditing Assurance & Professional Ethics
Direct Tax Laws & International Taxation (DT)
Students' Guide to Ind ASs [Converged IFRS]
Financial Reporting Made Easy (FR) | Virtual Book
Ind AS Made Easy (FR) | Virtual Book

Financial Reporting (FR) - Step by Step Approach
to Ind AS | Study Material | Virtual Book

Cracker - Financial Reporting
Cracker - Advanced Financial Management

Cracker - Advanced Auditing Assurance &
Professional Ethics

Cracker - Direct Tax Laws & International Taxation
Cracker - Indirect Tax Laws

Cracker - Strategic Cost Management &
Performance Evaluation (SCM & PE/SCMPE) |
Virtual Book

Pankaj Garg

Ravi Chhawchharia

D.S. Rawat, Jinender Jain

Ravi Kanth Miriyala, Sunitanjani Miriyala

Ravi Kanth Miriyala, Sunitanjani Miriyala

Parveen Sharma/Kapileshwar Bhalla

CA FINAL | CRACKER

Parveen Sharma/Kapileshwar Bhalla
K.M. Bansal/Anjali Agarwal
Pankaj Garg

Ravi Chhawchharia
Mahesh P. Gour/K.M. Bansal

K.M. Bansal, Meena Verma

9789364552271

9789364550789
9789357783705
9789357780469
9789357780346

9789357780704

9789364552202
9789364553629
9789364552424

9789364553889
9789364550352
9789357780384

CA FINAL | MCQs & INTEGRATED CASE STUDIES

Advanced Auditing Assurance & Professional Ethics

Corporate & Economic Laws | Virtual Book

Advanced Auditing Assurance & Professional Ethics

Quick Revision Fast Track Charts on Financial
Reporting (FR) | Virtual Book

Pankaj Garg
Pankaj Garg

CA FINAL | REFERENCER

Pankaj Garg

Ravi Kanth Miriyala/Sunitanjani Miriyala

CA FINAL | AUDIT NOTES

Advanced Auditing Assurance & Professional Ethics

Direct Tax Laws & International Taxation (DT) |
CLASS NOTES | Virtual Book

Indirect Tax Laws (IDT) | IDT SAAR | CLASS NOTES |
Virtual Book

Direct Taxes Law & Practice with Special Reference
to Tax Planning

Indirect Tax Laws (IDT) | TEXTBOOK | Virtual Book

Direct Tax Laws & International Taxation (DT) |
PROBLEMS & SOLUTIONS | Virtual Book

Financial Reporting (FR) | ALL-IN-ONE
(Set of 2 Volumes) | Virtual Book

PROBLEMS & SOLUTIONS | Financial Reporting |
Virtual Book

Pankaj Garg

Rahul Agarwal

Mahesh P. Gour/K.M. Bansal

CA FINAL | OTHERS
Vinod K. Singhania/Kapil Singhania

Mahesh P. Gour/K.M. Bansal/V.S. Datey
Rahul Agarwal

Priyanka R. Agrawal

Kapileshwar Bhalla

9789357780780
9789393656421

9789364550109

9789356225626

9789364550970

9789356221574

9789356222076

9789371269674

9789393656315
9789356221734

9789356221208

9789391596286

15th
8th
12th
6th
12th

7th

12th
11th
16th

10th
12th
4th

9th
7th

7th

4th

4th

4th

5th

73rd

2nd
4th

2nd

3rd

895
1950
1695
1150
1550

2395

795
895
1495

995
1095
1250

595
750

795

695

1195

950

950

2395

1650
950

2695

1775



CA Foundation | Combo SCAN & BUY NOW

CRACKER COMBO for CA Foundation | New Syllabus | Sept. 2025/Jan. 2026 Exams - Papers 1 to 4
CRACKER Series | Accounts, Law, Maths, LR & Stats, and Economics | June 2025 Edition | Set of 4 Books

Authors: SK. Agrawal, Manmeet Kaur, Kailash Thakur, Ritu Gupta | Edition: 2025 g 2,200

CA Intermediate | Combo

CRACKER COMBO for CA Inter | New Syllabus | May/Sept. 2025 Exams - Group | | Papers 1 to 3
CRACKER Series | Advanced Accounts, Law, and Tax | March 2025 Edition | Set of 3 Books

Authors: K.M. Bansal, Sanjay Kumar Bansal, Pankaj Garg, Parveen Sharma, Kapileshwar Bhalla | Edition: 2025 By 2,835
CRACKER COMBO for CA Inter | New Syllabus | May/Sept. 2025 Exams - Group Il | Papers 4 to 6
CRACKER Series | CMA, Auditing, and FM SM | March 2025 Edition | Set of 3 Books
Authors: Ravi Chhawchharia, Yash Doctor, Pankaj Garg, Namit Arora, Vivek Panwar | Edition: 2025 3 2'745
ESSENTIALS COMBO for CA Inter | New Syllabus | May/Sept. 2025 Exam - Group | | Paper 1
Advanced Accounts | STUDY MATERIAL & CRACKER | February 2025 Edition | Set of 2 Books
Authors: D.S. Rawat, Nozer Shroff, Parveen Sharma, Kapileshwar Bhalla | Edition: 2025 z 1,640
ESSENTIALS COMBO for CA Intermediate | New Syllabus | Jan./May 2025 Exam - Group Il | Paper 5
Auditing & Ethics (Auditing) | STUDY MATERIAL & CRACKER | October 2024 Edition | Set of 2 Books
Authors: Pankaj Garg | Edition: 2024 By
j Garg | 1,710

Students' Guide to Income Tax & GST [AY 2025-26]
The Comprehensive Theory & Practice COMBO

Authors: Vinod K. Singhania, Monica Singhania | Edition: 2025

CA Final | Combo

CRACKER COMBO for CA Final | New Syllabus | May/Nov. 2025 Exam - Group | | Papers 1to 3
CRACKER Series | FR, AFM and Audiit | January/March 2025 Edition | Set of 3 Books

3,590

U

Authors: Parveen Sharma, Kapileshwar Bhalla, K.M. Bansal, Anjali Agarwal, Pankaj Garg | Edition: 2025 B 3,1 35
CRACKER COMBO for CA Final | New Syllabus | May/Nov. 2025 Exam - Group Il | Papers 4 & 5

CRACKER Series | DT and IDT | January 2025 Edition | Set of 2 Books

Authors: Ravi Chhawchharia, Mahesh P. Gour, K.M. Bansal | Edition: 2025 B 1,940

ESSENTIALS COMBO for CA Final | New Syllabus | Nov. 2025 Exams - Group | | Paper 3
Advanced Auditing Assurance & Professional Ethics (Audit) | March 2025 Edition | STUDY MATERIAL & CRACKER | 2
Books Set

Authors: Pankaj Garg | Edition: 2025

2,390

]

ESSENTIALS COMBO for CA Final | New Syllabus | May/Nov. 2025 Exams - Group Il | Paper 4
Direct Tax Laws & International Taxation (DT) | STUDY MATERIAL & CRACKER | AY 2025-26 | Set of 2 Books

Authors: Ravi Chhawchharia | Edition: 2025 By 2,895
FULL COMBO for CA Final | New Syllabus | May/Nov. 2025 Exams - Group | | Paper 3
Advanced Auditing Assurance & Professional Ethics (Audit) | March 2025 Edition | STUDY MATERIAL |
CRACKER | CLASS NOTES | REFERENCER for QUICK REVISION | 4 Books Set
=
Authors: Pankaj Garg | Edition: 2025 A 4:380

REVISION COMBO for CA Final | New Syllabus | May/Nov. 2025 Exams - Group | | Paper 3
Advanced Auditing Assurance & Professional Ethics (Audit) | March 2025 Edition | CRACKER | CLASS
NOTES | REFERENCER for QUICK REVISION | 3 Books Set

Authors: Pankaj Garg | Edition: 2025

3,485

]
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Your Complete Tax & Legal Reckoner,
Always Up-to-Date

(19 Empower Your Practice.
Deliver with Confidence. ,,

Professionals trust Taxmann.com | Practice to access the latest,

most accurate information on Income Tax | GST | FEMA | Accounting.
Whether you need a quick answer or an in-depth analysis, our platform
ensures you stay ahead with instant, reliable insights.

Find What You Need—Fast
Search any tax or legal concept with ease and get precise results
in seconds

Scan to Access the
Mavigation Tutorals

Simplified Expertise
Access FAQs, tutorials, ready-to-use templates and real-time
updates—all designed to make your work easier

Built for Accuracy
o L Information that is continuously updated and verified

Taxmann.com | Practice helps you solve complex problems, make informed decisions
and stay ahead in your field—every day.

- - Plans that Fit. Savings that Matter.
Plans Starting From Save More. Do More.
Individual Plan Combo Plan Save up to Mo-cost EMI Options

& i Flexible payments
g 3 ) 600 T 7, 800 40% with Combos with no extra cost.
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Sales & Marketing

Northern Region

Delhi: +91-11-45562222 | sales@taxmann.com

Gurugram: +91-9911743555 | sales.gurugram@taxmann.com
Noida: +91-9871912862 | sales.noida@taxmann.com
Faridabad: +91-9711201502 | sales.faridabad@taxmann.com
Ghaziabad: +91-9310425551 | sales.ghaziabad@taxmann.com
Rajasthan: +91-9950701203 | sales jaipur@taxmann.com
Punjab: +91-9871424307 | sales.punjab@taxmann.com
Haryana: +01-9971898748 | sales.haryana@taxmann.com
Himachal Pradesh: +91-9310425551 | sales.hp@taxmann.com
Uttarakhand: +91-9310425551 | sales.dehradun@taxmann.com

VvV V VvV VY VvVYY

Southern Region

Bengaluru: +91-9986950066 | sales.bengaluru@taxmann.com
» Hyderabad: +91-9391041461 | sales.hyderabad@taxmann.com
» Chennai: +91-8939009948 | sales.chennai@taxmann.com

» Cochin: +91-9324444746 | sales.kochi@taxmann.com

v

Western Region

Mumbai: +91-0322247686 | sales.mumbai@taxmann.com

Pune: +91-9822411811 | sales.pune@taxmann.com

Ahmedabad: +91-9909984900 | sales.ahmedabad@taxmann.com
Nagpur: +91-9372452573 | sales.nagpur@taxmann.com

Goa: +91-7045453852 | sales.panaji@taxmann.com

vV vyVvyVvVvyy

Eastern Region

» Patna: +91-8800117654 | sales patna@taxmann.com
Bihar/Jharkhand: +91-9304814022 | sales.ranchi@taxmann.com
Kolkata: +91-9830071313 | sales.kolkata@taxmann.com
Bhubaneswar: +91-9937071353 | sales.bhubaneswar@taxmann.com
Guwahati: +91-7086624504 | sales.guwahati@taxmann.com

vvyyYyywyw

Central Region

» Lucknow: +91-9792423987 | sales.lucknow@taxmann.com
» Bhopal: +91-9714105772 | sales.bhopal@taxmann.com

»  Raipur: +91-9714105772 | sales.raipur@taxmann.com

» Indore: +91-9810971499 | sales.indore@taxmann.com

Follow us
www.taxmann.com/students @ 0



